
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO:PNie- T-19/EE/DWS/JRN/2024-25, Dated- 17/01/2025. 

The ~xecutive Engineer, DWS Division, Jirania, Ranirbazar, West Tripura invites the Single Bid 
percentage rated e-tender from the approved and eligible Contractors/Firms/Agencies of appropriate class 
registered with PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/P&T/Other State PWD/Central & State Sector for the work 
as detailed below: 

SL. DNie-T NO. 
ESTIMATED COST 

EARNEST TIME FOR Bid Fee 
CLASS OF 

NO. 

I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

\ 

MONEY COMPLETION 

' 
DNie-T No: ~. 12,79,672.00 ~. 25,593.00 60 days. ~. 1,000.00 
82/DNieT /EE/DWS/ JRN/ 2024-25. 

DNie-T No: 
83/DNieT/EE/DWS/ JRN/ 2024-25. 

~.46,41 ,600.00 ~. 92,832.00 180 days. ~ . 1,000.00 

DNie-T No: ~.46,41 ,600.00 ~- 92,832.00 1so ·days. ~. 1,000.00 
84/DNieT /EE/DWS/ JRN/ 2024-25. 

DNie-T No: ~.1,000.00 
94/DNieT/EE/DWS/ JRN/ 2024-25. ~. 9,67,536.00 ~.19,351.00 120 Days 

DNie-T No: 
101/DNieT /EE/DWS/ JRN/ 2024-25. 

~. 9,68. 752.00 ~- 19,375.00 90 days. ~.1,000.00 

DNie-T No: 
1 04/DNieT /EE/DWS/ JRN/ 2024-25. 

~.19,66,256.00 ~- 39,325.00 90 days. ~.1,000.00 

~ Starting date and Tim~ for Document Downloading and Bidding w-e-f 18/01/2025.at 18.00 hours. 
~ Last date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding- 31/01/2025 up to 15.00 hou rs. 
~ Date and Time for Opening of Bid- 31/01/2025 at 15.30 hours. 

BIDDER 

Appropriate 
Class 

Appropriate 
Class 

A1JI>ropriate 
Class 

Appropriate 
Class 

Appropriate 
Class 

Appropriate 
Class 

~ This detailed press notice & bid documents for the work can be seen on website www.triouratenders.eov.in as well 
as office of the undersigned at free of cost. The bid can only be submitted after uploading the mandatory scanned 
documents as specified in this tender document on thee-Procurement website www.tripuratenders.eov.in. 

(Er~~f~~ 
Executive Engineer 

DWS Division,·Jirania, 
Ranirbazar, West Tripura 


